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Rockin’ Jokers
- Calendar — May 2013

Sat, Apr 27: El Camino Reelers, Prom Night at El Camino High; Caller: Michael
Kellogg, 7:30-10:30pm; St Andrews United Methodist Church, Palo
Alto.
Wed, May 1: Club - Main Hall
Sat, May 4: Krazy Dazys Black and White Ball, Caller: Jim Osborne,
Cuer: Sue Harris; Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church.
Wed, May 8: Club -~ Main Hall

Thurs, May 9: Board Meeting, 7:00pm, Jackie & Karl’s House
Sat, May 11: May Flower September Level Hoedown, Caller: Roger Smith; 7:30-
- 10:00pm; Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara.
May 10-12: Silver State Square Dance Festival, Reno, NV; Callers: Randy
Dougherty Hunter Keller, & Tom Miller; Cuers: Marie & Randy
Preskitt.
Wed , May 15: Club — Main Hall, Party night, Theme: Silly Shirt or Hat Night
- Sat, May 18: Antique Airplane Museum, Open House, San Martin, CA; 7:00am-~
4:00pm; Square Dance Demo at 11:30am. Caller: Tork Clark.
Sat, May 18: Butterfly Ball CPSD, January Level Hoedown; Caller: Don Benson;
Camden Community Center; 7:30-9:45pm.
Wed, May 22: Club — Main Hall
May 24-26 Golden State Roundup, San Ramon Marriot; Callers: Bill Harrison,
Tom Miller, Charlie Robertson, & Matt Worley: Cuers: Kristine &
Bruce Nelson
Wed, May 29: Club - 5" Wednesday at Rockin’ Jokers

SAVE THE DATE
Sat, Jun 1: Bows & Beaus Annual Ice Cream Fling Thing; Caller: Jet Roberts;
Cuer: Sue Harris; Pre-Rounds 7:30pm, Plus Dancing 8:00-10:30pm;
John Muir Middle School.
Sat, Jun 15: Shotgun Wedding, January Level Hoedown, Caller: Roger Smith; 7:30-
10:00pm; Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara
Jun 26-29'; 62 National Square Dance Convention; Oklahoma City, OK.

May Square Dance Duty: Ed Rosenberg, Beverlee Kuhar, Liv Braaten, Bob & Susan

Cavallaro, Teri Cosentino, Joanne Jones, Britta Lange, Rudy Malstrom, William Matolyak,
Lyle Merithew, Sandy Swirsky, and Bess Zimmerman
June Square Dance Duty: Scott & Donna Lawrence, Sue & Jed Cyr, Jim Faltersack, Peggy
Norris, Gaylord Bradley, Anna Hoegel, Bud Johnson, Teddy McKenzie, Lola Michael, &
Tillie Tillman :

July Square Dance Duty: Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Mike Murphy, Gordon Brown, Pat
Kane, Katherine McCarthy, Herb & Marilyn Meltzer, Masami & Tom Sharkey, & Candy &
Tex Tyner. :
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